H.—11.

Reg. ‘

No.

886
044

948
1255
1197
1239
1331
1332

113
0986

430

324 |
1015

459
297

1368
694
298

0914
1256

305
395
452

831
1247

141
1069

1321

894 |

125

1234 |
1244

1320
1354

i South Canterbury Builders and Contractors

379

1072
757
1240
519

|
|
|
‘

INDUSTRIAL UNIONS OF EMPLOYERS—continued.

Name.

Registered Office.

i

Number of

Members,

December,
1930,

WELLINGTON INDUSTRIAL DIsTRIOT—COntinued.

Wellington Master Plumbers

Wellington Master Printers, Lithographers,
and Bookbinders
Wellington Newspaper-proprietors

Wellington Nurserymen and Landscape

Gardencrs
Wellington Soft-goods Manufacturers
Wellington Waterside Employers Union ..
Williamson, J. C. (New Zealand), Ltd.
Williamson Films (New Zealand), Ltd.

Totals

! Bank of New Zealand Chambers, Manners Strect, Wel-

lington
8—10 The Terrace, Wellington

Dominion Building, Wellington (P.0. Box 1066)
339 Albert Street, Palmerston North .

89 Wakefield Street, Wellington

" Shed 15, Queen’s Wharf, Welhngtor;

| Grand Opera House, Wellington

35 3

Number of unions, 33

CANTERBURY INDUSTRIAL DISTRICT.

Builders’” and Contractors’ Association of |

Canterbury

|
Canterbury Blacksmiths, Ifarriers, and |

Coachbuilders
Canterbury Butchers
Canterbury Employers of l)u\us ..
Canterbury Flour, Oatmecal, and Pearl-
barley Millers
Canterbury Licensed Victuallers. .
Canterbury Master Bakers

Canterbury Master Grocers

Canterbury Master Printers . .

Canterbury Motor - body and Carriage
Builders

Canterbury Newspaper-proprietors

Canterbury Nurserymen and Landscape
Gardeners

Canterbury Sawmillers . .

95 Gloucester Street, Christehurch ..
164 Staflord Strect, Timaru

Jare of Cantevbury Employers” Association, Christcliureh
»y ERd

53 LS

119 \\'m((s{u Street, Christehurch

Employers’
church

Carve of Canterbury Employers” Association, Christchurch

Art Gallery, Armagh Street, Christchurch ..

Jare of Johnson and Smith, Kilmore Street, Christ-
church

Press Oftfice, Chyistehurch .. .

89 Western Terrace, Beckenham, C hllst(lml(h

; (Qn( of Canterbury Employers” Association, Christchureh

Canterbury Sheepowners o

Canterbury Tanners, Fo llmon(rem and Wool-
scourers

Christchurch Clothing-manufacturers

Christchurch Engineers, Metal-workers, and
Tron and Brass Founders

Christchurch Furniture-makers ..

Christechurch Hairdressers and Tobace oms{,s

Christchurch Master Painters, Signwriters,
and Decorators

Christchurch Master Plumbers

Christchurch Master Tailors

Christchurch Soft-goods Manufacturers

Lyttelton Waterside Employers’ Union

South Canterbury Master Plumbers
South Canterbury Threshing-mill Owners . .
Timaru Master Printers and Bookbinders . .
Timaru Painters .. ..
Timaru Waterside ¥mployers’ Union
Whitcombe and Fombs, Ltd.

Totals

|
a
|
|

6 Hoveford ‘m(el (,hust(hm

(/‘uu of Canterbury Employers’ As&uudtmu ¢ hristchurch

213 Manchester Street, Christehurch
142 Armagh Street, Christchurch

Care of Canterbury Employers’ Association, Christchurch
17 Avalon Street, Christchurch .

Covonation Hall, Waterfront, Lyttdton

Stafford Street, Timaru

i Royal Arcade, Areade Chambers, Timaru (P.0. Box 219)

Beswick Street, Timaru

Stafford Strect, Timaru .

Talbot Chambers, Beswick Strect, 'l‘munu
111 Cashel Street, Christchurch

Number of unions, 31

OTACO AND SOUTHLAND INDUSTRIAL DisTrICT.

Dunedin and Suburban General Carriers
and Coal-merchants

Dunedin and Suburban Master Butchers ..

Dunedin and Suburban Pork-butchers

Dunedin Builders and Contractors

PDunedin Clothing-manufacturers ..

Dunedin Engineers, Metal-workers, and
Iron and Brass Founders

Dunedin Flour, Oatmeal, and Pearl-barley
Millers

Dunedin Furniture and Furnishing Trade. .

i Dunedm Master Bakers

20 Crawford Street, Dunedin

21 Crawford Street, Dunedin

139 Stuart Street, Dunedin

20 Crawford Street, Duncdin

Care of Hallenstein Bros., Dowling \hut !)vnuhn
60 High Street, St. Kﬂda Du'\etlm R

Care of Canterbury Employers” Association, Christchurch

20 Crawford Strect, Dunedin
193 Princes Street, Dunedin

Association Rooms, Oxford Teerace, Christ-

15

1,187

bf)ﬁ

32
108
30
13

+)

47
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